

®  
ITEM NO.108

COURT NO.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5082 OF 2005

PRAHALAD RAI AGARWALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOPI CHAND KUKREJA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Chander Lall, Adv.  
Mr. Navin Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Taneja, Adv.  
Ms. Ekta Sarin, Adv.  
Dr. A.M. Saha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

R-1&2

Mr. Irshad Hanif, Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Veer Singh Jain, Adv.

Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)  
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)  
Court Master